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NPP-C624-002

Cat.6 24 port shielded patch panel, 19'' 1U

Features

Termination: 110-type-
Space saving, high-density 19'' panel design-
Designed to mount to any standard 19'' rack or cabinet-
50µ gold-plated contacts-
Black electrostatic powder-coated steel-
Accommodates top, bottom or side cable entry-
Write-on designation label with clear holder on front side-

Rear cover with wire management bar to ensure proper patch cables
bend radius and strain relief

-

For EIA/TIA T568B/A wiring configuration-

Specifications

Dimensions: 483 x 111 x 45 mm
Net weight: 1.7 kg

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

10
0.045
17.6
500x130x55 mm
530x300x280 mm
CN
8716309079587
8536901000


